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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted July 5-9, 2017 with a random sample of –1,021—adults, 

ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national 

adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points 



Next,  

 

Q.22/23 SPLIT SAMPLED 

 

22. (Asked of a half sample) Keeping in mind that all of your answers in this survey are confidential, have you, 

yourself ever happened to try marijuana? 

 

  BASED ON --478-- NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM A 

 

  

 Yes, have tried No, have not No opinion 

    

2017 Jul 5-9 45 55 * 

    

2016 Jul 13-17 43 57 1 

2015 Jul 8-12 44 55 1 

2013 Jul 10-14 38 61 1 

1999 Sep 23-26 34 66 * 

1985 May 17-20 ^ 33 67 * 

1977 Mar 29 ^ 24 


